80375

#M31551

TITUE & ESCROW, INCVOLM 87 Page 8507 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

	BARRETT and LAU JACOUELINE F.	CARTER
County of	Klamath	, coloniarter called grain
		, State of Oregon, described as:
Lot 19, Blo	ck 2, RIVERVIEW	W, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
		", in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon
SUBTECT TO		있다면서 사람들은 사람들의 경영 및 가격을 맞은 이름 사람들은 경우를 보고 있다면 하는데 이 기계를 보고 있다.
1. Conditi	ons, restriction	MS ac ch
home as dos	Covement located	ns as shown on the recorded plat.
registration	ned by Chapter	ns as shown on the recorded plat. d upon the insured property, which constitutes a mobile 801.304, Oregon Reveised Statutes, is subject to as therein provided and as prvided by Chapter 308, Oregon
Revised Stat	utes.	as therein provided and as prvided by Charter 200
		1 Samples 308, Oregon
	2.49	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL N SIGNING OR ACCEPTING TH	OT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO	PERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR A COUNTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARAINTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USF MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
THIS INCTOMA	ID USES." X	NACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIESE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIESE LAWS AND REGULATIONS.
DESCRIBED IN TH	IT DOES NOT GUA	ARANTEE THAT ANY DARWOUL
ING DEPARTME	NT TO VERIEV AD	ARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERT PROVED USES.
nd a	- Lui - AP	PHOVED USES. COUNTY PLAN
THOSE AS SET	hat grantor is the	Owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances excep
	TORTH HERETNABO	WE property free of all encumbrances excen
nd will warrant and	d defend the same	against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above
The true		an persons who may lawfully claim the same except co
deration consists	ind actual conside	pration for this transfer is \$ 7,300.00 Preserved by lawfully claim the same, except as shown above a shown above of the same, except as shown above of the whole should be specified by the whole where the context so requires the same, except as shown above the whole should be same, except as shown above of the whole where the context so requires the same, except as shown above of the whole where the context so requires the same, except as shown above of the whole where the context so requires the same, except as shown above or shown above or shown above or shown above of the whole where the whole where the context so requires the same, except as shown above or shown above
dicate which o	of or includes oth	Ter property or value 15 \$ 7,500.00
In constru	ing this deed and	ner property or value given or promised which is the whole whole where the context see ORS 93.030) "However, the actual context see ORS 93.030)
IN WITNES	S WHEREOF the	mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
-8/. .		where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. Jeanfor has executed this instrument this day of _October
		- day of <u>October</u> ,
		Mars 5 R1
		Q a someth
TE OF OREGON		
THE OUN,		Fairalie M. Barrott
n this Som a	County of <u>K1</u>	Marvin E. Barrett Sauralie M. Barrett Lamath Less
1/4 = 1U	ay or October	Lamath)SS:
1/4 = 1U	ay or October	Lamath)SS:
1/4 = 1U	ppeared the above	e named <u>Marvin E. Barrett and Laur</u> alie N. Barrett
1/4 = 1U	ppeared the above	e named <u>Marvin E. Barrett and Laur</u> alie N. Barrett
Personality a	ppeared the above	e named Marvin E. Barrett and Lauralie N. Barrett Otary act and deed. And acknowledged the foregoing
1/4 = 1U	ppeared the above	e named Marvin E. Barrett and Lauralie N. Barrett ntary act and deed. Before me: Aurdia Marvin E. Barrett
Personality a	ppeared the above	e named Marvin E. Barrett and Lauralie N. Barrett ntary act and deed. Before me: Andra Handraker Notary Public for
Union to the	ppeared the above their volun	ntary act and deed. Before me: Andra Haudaher Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Explored.
University of the Control of the Con	ppeared the above	Before me: Notary Public for Oregon Ny Commission Expires: 7-23-29
Parsonaliva	ppeared the above their volun	ntary act and deed. Before me: Andrew March English Public for Oregon My Commission Evels.
Parsonally a ument to the comment to	appeared the above their volun	Before me: And Acknowledged the foregoing Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7-23-29 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath S8.
Parsonaliva	appeared the above their volun	Before me: And A A
Parsonally a ument to Es Caure of State	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS Cter	Before me: Andro Expires: 7-23-29 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for mean and server. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for mean and server.
Parsonally a ument to Es Caure of State	appeared the above their volun	Before me: Andro Expires: 7-23-29 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th day of 2:32 orlock Fire.
GRANTEE'S NA	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE	Before me: Andro Expires: 7-23-29 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the 12th day of October, 19 87, at 2:32 o'clock P.M., and recorded
GRANTERS NO.	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS Ther	Amath
GRANTERS NA GUELINE F. Car Laur. Januar Laur.	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS Cter ME AND ADDRESS Cter AME AND ADDRESS CTER AME AND ADDRESS CTER AME AND ADDRESS CTER AME AND ADDRESS AME AND ADDRESS AME AND ADDRESS	Before me: And
GRANTERS NA GRANT	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE	And A SPACE RESERVED IN BOOK/reel/volume No. M87 on Page 18507 or as document/fee/file/ RECORDERS USE INTERMED A SPACE RESERVED IN SECONDERS USE Instrument/microfilm No. 80375 Record of Deeds of said seconds.
GRANTOR'S NA GR	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	Before me: And
GRANTERS NA GRANT	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	Before me: And
GRANTOR'S NA GR	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	Annual Servett and Lauralie N. Barrett Marvin E. Barrett and Lauralie N. Barrett and acknowledged the foregoing Before me: Andro Serveto Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7-23-29 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th day of October, 19 87, at 2:32 o'clock F.M., and recorded space reserved in book/reel/volume No. M87 on page 18507 or as document/fee/file/ RECORDER'S USE Instrument/microfilm No. 80375 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and explication.
GRANTOR'S NA GR	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	Before me: And And Acknowledged the foregoing My Commission Expires: 7-23-99 STATE OF OREGON, STATE
GRANTOR'S NA GR	alie N. Barrett AME AND ADDRESS THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	Before me: And